
Last Name First Name Address City St Zip Contact Phone Fax Phone Email ID Expires
Kadala Kyra 800 E. South, #308 Alvin TX 77511 (281) 824-4208 kkadala@aol.com SCH0000004833 1-Mar-2012
Kaersenhout Joy McKinney TX 75071 (469) 952-4369 PegasusInvestigation@msn.com SCH0000003906 1-Jun-2011
Kafie Ricardo 129 Trellis Place Richardson TX 75081 (214) 514-2991 kafirulo@hotmail.com SCH0000004320 1-Oct-2011
Kalmbach Linda PO Box 270702 Flower Mound TX 75027 (817) 540-0600 (817) 540-0682 LindaKalmbach@aol.com SCH000000718 1-Jul-2011
Karreman Alan 2322 Encino Mist San Antonio TX 78259 (210) 573-2116 akarreman@sbcglobal.net SCH000000719 1-Oct-2011
Kaspar John F. 256 Colony Victoria TX 77905 (361) 649-6675 (832) 201-0811 jfkaspar@yahoo.com SCH0000004078 1-Jul-2011
Kaspar, Jr John F. 10719 Meadow Lake Lane Houston TX 77042 (713) 503-5161 (832) 201-0811 johnk@esiinvestigators.com SCH000000720 1-Aug-2011
Kaupke Clark 1169 Upper Denton Road Weatherford TX 76085 (817) 374-2129 clarkk@pcpba.com SCH0000004834 1-Mar-2012
Keathley Richard C. 2650 River Park Dr. Fort Worth TX 76116 (817) 569-0200 (817) 569-0217 maxw@mmwa.net SCH0000001886 1-Mar-2012
Keenan Patrick PO Box 10137 Austin TX 78766 (512) 626-1650 (512) 268-3307 ds_inv@att.net SCH000000721 1-Sep-2011
Keeney Amy PO Box 342467 Austin TX 78734 (512) 477-3500 (512) 477-3504 amyk@pcpusa.net SCH000000722 1-Jul-2011
Keeney Rick PO Box 342467 Austin TX 78734 (512) 477-3500 (512) 477-8700 rickk@pcpusa.net SCH000000724 1-Jul-2011
Keep Angie 4568 Crooked Ridge Drive The Colony TX 75056-4079 (214) 293-0541 (972) 625-0493 angie.keep@gmail.com SCH0000004507 1-Dec-2011
Keeter Bernadette Richmond TX 77469-6011 (832) 541-1160 (281) 343-1002 saintkeeter@aol.com SCH0000004730 1-Feb-2012
Keeton Stanley 3505 Airport Freeway Fort Worth TX 76111 (817) 219-0540 stan7406@hotmail.com SCH0000001716 1-Dec-2011
Keith James W. PO Box 792214 San Antonio TX 78279 (210) 308-0912 (210) 421-0570 jimbeau0069@att.net SCH0000001861 1-Feb-2012
Kelley Donna 10916 Ives Street Fort Worth TX 76108 (682) 438-0225 (817) 367-2060 processnw@live.com SCH0000004424 1-Nov-2011
Kelley Jeff PO Box 1110 Azle TX 76098 (817) 713-1398 jefferykelley1@yahoo.com SCH0000003091 1-Sep-2010
Kelley Johnnie C. Benbrook TX 76126 (817) 249-9412 jocaroline@aol.com SCH0000005131 1-May-2012
Kelley Joseph D. 5721 Alecia Lane Joshua TX 76058 (817) 456-0875 jkelley330@yahoo.com SCH0000005700 1-Sep-2012
Kelley Shea 1800 Fullerwiser, #1203 Euless TX 76039 (817) 797-9537 SheamKelley@hotmail.com SCH0000002952 1-Sep-2010
Kelley Timothy 3401 Park Wick Lane Deer Park TX 77536 (281) 507-0855 timothy.kelley_tx@yahoo.com SCH0000002568 1-Mar-2010
Kelley Van 863 CR 753 Nacogdoches TX 75964 (936) 552-8991 (936) 559-0278 kelleypi@yahoo.com SCH0000001862 1-Feb-2012
Kelley Jr. Van Tyler TX 75703 (903) 530-8274 landmarkinvestigations@yahoo.com SCH0000001642 1-Nov-2011
Kellogg John PO Box 42 Lake Dallas TX 75065 (940) 498-2222 (940) 498-2222 john.kellogg@charter.net SCH0000005230 1-Jun-2012
Kelly Daniel P. PO Box 7334 Houston TX 77248 (910) 578-8371 daniel.kelly2@gmail.com SCH0000003907 1-Jun-2011
Kelly Gregory L. 15110 Chaseridge Missouri City TX 77489 (281) 416-9230 (281) 416-9230 gkhomeinspections@hotmail.com SCH0000002721 1-Jun-2010
Kelm Keith 514 Little Creek Trail Red Oak TX 75154 (214) 435-4690 kkelm@mytocn.com SCH0000004922 1-Mar-2012
Kemp Jeremy 305 River Fern Ave., #1211 Garland TX 75040 (972) 768-5754 SCH0000005575 1-Aug-2012
Kemp Jerry L. 4825 Jennings Circle The Colony TX 75056 (214) 766-1152 Joyce.Kemp@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003254 1-Dec-2010
Kendrick Dametria 2900 Wilhelm Drive Bryan TX 77803 (979) 324-9205 dametriak@yahoo.com SCH0000003908 1-Jun-2011
Kendrick Donna Bryan TX 77803 (713) 931-1025 dk_way@hotmail.com SCH0000004285 1-Sep-2011
Kennedy Barbie Katy TX 77493 (281) 347-2363 (832) 692-3302 barbie1212@consolidated.net SCH0000005701 1-Sep-2012
Kennedy Becky 1102 South Austin Avenue, #110-202 Georgetown TX 78626 (512) 293-9825 beckykk@gmail.com SCH0000003741 1-Apr-2011
Kennedy Daniel 5650 Timber Creek Place Drive, #1104 Houston TX 77084 (512) 569-9031 dkproser@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003043 1-Sep-2010
Kenney David G. PO Box 886 Fort Worth TX 76052-0886 (214) 707-9366 (817) 439-2206 dgkpi@msn.com SCH0000002920 1-Sep-2010
Kenniger Michelle PO Box 5090 Waco TX 76708 (254) 733-7216 (254) 235-9420 michelle@wildfirelegal.com SCH0000002831 1-Jul-2010
Kepner Paul 714 Lawson Dr. Garland TX 75042 (214) 641-6717 pkepneriv@yahoo.com SCH0000005449 1-Jul-2012
Kerber Jeff McKinney TX 75070 (214) 621-0587 jeff-txps@tx.rr.com SCH0000004731 1-Feb-2012
Keremidchieva Nelly 2500 Monterrey Street Arlington TX 76015 (817) 896-5643 (817) 274-9679 nellykery@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004181 1-Sep-2011
Kern Kerri 2935 Thousand Oaks Drive #6-129 San Antonio TX 78247 (210) 887-0660 (210) 481-1674 kerri@pizzurroinvestigations.com SC0000002422 1-Dec-2009
Kersee Everlena 2408 Fordham Road Dallas TX 75216 (214) 375-8635 SCH0000003112 1-Sep-2010
Kersey Jim W. 14439 NW Military Hwy, Ste 108, PMB 200 San Antonio TX 78231-1628 (210) 479-0049 (210) 408-1160 jkersey@pobox.com SCH0000001944 1-Mar-2012
Kersh Brandon L. 16977 FM 2661 Flint TX 75762 (903) 581-6418 bkba8@yahoo.com SCH0000005808 1-Sep-2012
Kersh Debbie S. P.O. Box 8953 Tyler TX 75711-8953 (903) 539-7233 justiceservedco@gmail.com SCH0000005576 1-Aug-2012
Kershaw Ray 400 Mann Street, Suite 902 Corpus Christi TX 78401 (361) 884-1657 (361) 884-1658 Service@acptx.com SCH0000005024 1-Apr-2012
Kersten Kelly K. 202 Frisco St. Houston TX 77022 (281) 221-2437 kkersten003@comcast.net SCH0000004015 1-Jun-2011
Kessler Janie 615 N. Washington Ave. Livingston TX 77351 (936) 327-8447 (936) 327-8081 jkessler@livingston.net SCH000000732 1-Jul-2011
Kettle Robin 3 Marble Rock Place Woodlands TX 77382 (936) 273-2433 (936) 273-2433 rkettle3@comcast.net SCH0000004079 1-Jul-2011
Keys Tanya Yael 5500 Sampson Street, #7206 Houston TX 77004 (832) 272-9006 yael_keys@yahoo.com SCH0000005867 1-Sep-2012
Keyton Jeff Austin TX 78723 (512) 731-3753 JavelinLP@yahoo.com SCH000000735 1-Jul-2011
Khaldy Rami PO Box 684868 Austin TX 78768 (512) 266-4616 (512) 266-1993 SCH0000003531 1-Feb-2011
Khalifa Pamela 8200 Sigrid Drive Elgin TX 78621 (512) 229-6459 (512) 853-3767 process.server@ymail.com SCH0000004206 1-Sep-2011
Kildow William R. 2403 Cales, Suite A Arlington TX 76013-1344 (817) 275-2035 (817) 492-0742 rkildow@kildowinvestigations.com SCH0000002423 1-Dec-2009
Killgo Marianne G. 1541 Jo Ann Drive Garland TX 75042 (214) 734-2119 mkillgo@hotmail.com SCH0000002971 1-Aug-2010
Kilpatrick MG PO Box 813 Cypress TX 77410-0813 (832) 466-4560 youbeenserved@comcast.net SCH0000003599 1-Mar-2011
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Kimich Connie S. 1216 N. Velasco #G Angleton TX 77515 (979) 849-8236 SCH000000737 1-Jul-2011
Kimmel Enoch 15454 W. FM 471, Ste. 5 San Antonio TX 78253 (210) 587-9691 (210) 587-9691 ekimmel@platinumsealsecurities.com SCH0000005577 1-Aug-2012
Kimmel Solomon King 15454 W. FM 471, Ste. 5 San Antonio TX 78253 (337) 353-7443 solomonscastle@gmail.com SCH0000005578 1-Aug-2012
Kincaid Dustin 6101 Saintsbury Drive The Colony TX 75056 (972) 832-8836 (972) 832-8836 kincaid.dustin@gmail.com SCH0000005231 1-Jun-2012
Kindle Andrew B. 3420 Country Square, Apt. 1216 Carrollton TX 75006 (214) 859-3825 akindle@gmail.com SCH0000005809 1-Sep-2012
King Bernard 2605 Royalty Drive Garland TX 75044 (972) 496-0615 (707) 490-0615 ibking41@verizon.net SCH0000004148 1-Aug-2011
King Casey Mesquite TX 75150 (972) 613-4088 mpkservices@gmail.com SCH000000738 1-Jul-2011
King James PO Box 1122 Village Mills TX 77663 (409) 834-2421 deking1122@yahoo.com SCH0000003136 1-Sep-2010
King Jerome PO Box 851042 Mesquite TX 75185 (214) 991-7889 Processinmotion@yahoo.com SCH000000739 1-Aug-2011
King Leona 330 Rayford Road, Suite 106 Spring TX 77386 (713) 494-6378 (877) 425-2602 leona@leonaking.com SCH0000005025 1-Apr-2012
King Michael P. Mesquite TX 75150 (972) 613-4088 mpkservices@gmail.com SCH000000740 1-Jul-2011
King Thomas 2302 Dunlavy Drive, #4 Houston TX 77006 (713) 560-7154 thomking2002@yahoo.com SCH0000005702 1-Sep-2012
King, Jr. James S. PO Box 7823 Fort Worth TX 76111 (817) 966-3536 skingjr@gmail.com SCH0000002369 1-Dec-2009
Kingston Damon Scott 5207 Stillwood Drive Wichita Falls TX 76302 (940) 691-7666 SCH0000005703 1-Sep-2012
Kinlough Pat 1906 Patton Court Fort Worth TX 76110 (817) 924-6661 patonpatton@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002783 1-Jun-2010
Kinlough Rebecca 1906 Patton Court Fort Worth TX 76110 (817) 924-6661 rkinlough@gmail.com SCH0000002782 1-Jun-2010
Kinzel, Jr. Leroy R. 2150 Ojeman Rd Houston TX 77565 (713) 956-6622 (713) 956-6673 lrkinzel@earthlink.net SCH000000741 1-Jul-2011
Kirby Rebecca 1925 Lexington Houston TX 77098 (713) 526-7711 (713) 526-7730 SCH0000002859 1-Jun-2010
Kirk Aubrey 319 Meandering Way Palmer TX 75152 (972) 880-7113 SCH0000002025 1-Apr-2012
Kirk Gwendolyn Dallas TX 75233 (214) 664-7098 (214) 337-7847 sevenupcake@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004321 1-Oct-2011
Kirk Russell 8327 Hunnicut Road Dallas TX 75228 (469) 644-2528 (214) 239-8901 russkirk1@gmail.com SCH0000003909 1-Jun-2011
Kirk Serena G. 2895 Gage Road Sherman TX 75092 (903) 786-4636 (903) 786-3363 Serena@texsearch.net SCH0000002959 1-Jul-2010
Kirk Stacey Dallas TX 75233 (214) 694-8525 (214) 337-7847 daisymay_27@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004322 1-Oct-2011
Kirkconnell Louis D. Round Rock TX 78664 (512) 825-9992 ldkirkconnell@gmail.com SCH0000004835 1-Mar-2012
Kirkham Tami PO Box 700866 Dallas TX 75370 (972) 930-0309 (972) 930-0309 tami_kirkham@yahoo.com SCH000000743 1-Sep-2011
Kirkland Augustus PO Box 1018 Allen TX 75013 (214) 616-7655 (866) 544-9572 gus@acinvestigate.net SCH0000003180 1-Oct-2010
Kirkland Paige 300 North Washington Marshall TX 75670 (903) 930-1007 (903) 935-5589 paigekirkland@ymail.com SCH0000005026 1-Apr-2012
Kirtley Kathy PMB 1039 217-A East Camp Wilson Road Duncanville TX 75116 (972) 291-9539 (972) 291-9539 kat4949@yahoo.com SCH0000004323 1-Oct-2011
Klabunde Douglas 530 Redcliff Drive San Antonio TX 78216 (210) 341-1280 (210) 275-2442 dklabunde@satx.rr.com SCH0000001491 1-Sep-2011
Klein Philip R. PO Box 1212 Nederland TX 77627 (409) 729-8798 (409) 724-0697 philipklein@gtbizclass.com SCH0000001764 1-Jan-2012
Knighton Archie R. 4023 Royal Plantation Lane Missouri City TX 77459 (281) 208-4992 (281) 841-5240 SCH0000003742 1-Apr-2011
Knowles Wayne 237 Market Street Baird TX 79504 (325) 854-2450 (325) 665-5903 wkinv@aol.com SCH0000001461 1-Aug-2011
Knox Dedric 7901 Cameron Road Austin TX 78754 (512) 983-8790 dedric.knox@yahoo.com SCH0000005704 1-Sep-2012
Kocienski Jason Cedar Park TX 78613 (512) 636-2145 jkocienski@elitecalibreservices.com SCH0000005232 1-Jun-2012
Kocienski Karen Cedar Park TX 78613 (512) 529-9069 karenkoci@gmail.com SCH0000005233 1-Jun-2012
Koepke Peggy 2186 Jackson Keller, Ste. 330 San Antonio TX 78213 (210) 228-0083 (210) 228-0066 bexarpro@swbell.net SCH0000001486 1-Aug-2011
Koepke Stephen 2186 Jackson Keller, Ste. 330 San Antonio TX 78213 (210) 228-0083 (210) 228-0066 bexarpro@swbell.net SCH000000749 1-Jul-2011
Koerber Bernie 4360 Western Center Boulevard, #159 Fort Worth TX 76137 (817) 690-1345 (817) 887-2580 bkorby8103@aol.com SCH0000003698 1-Apr-2011
Koger Chad B. 4125 Cole Avenue, #6 Dallas TX 75204 (214) 470-9788 chadbkoger@yahoo.com SCH0000005810 1-Sep-2012
Konviska Larry 780 CR 3802 Cleveland TX 77328 (713) 398-9138 Diesel-13@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003320 1-Dec-2010
Koon John Kingwood TX 77345 (832) 693-9334 (281) 692-0563 John@MayerPI.net SCH000000750 1-Jul-2011
Koonce Patti 1904 E. 12th Street Odessa TX 79761 (432) 272-5663 (432) 498-4292 SCH0000002892 1-Jul-2010
Koontz Joe 2117 Savanna Court No League City TX 77573 (281) 381-9505 (281) 554-4712 jk@for_sec.com SCH0000003780 1-May-2011
Korczynski Johnathon 327 Big Hawk New Braunfels TX 78130 (210) 273-5918 (830) 627-9012 Altamesalegalservices@yahoo.com SCH0000005450 1-Jul-2012
Kornegay Laura 6387-B Camp Bowie Blvd, #255 Fort Worth TX 76116 (817) 763-0503 (817) 763-0676 laura@lkispy.com SCH000000752 1-Jul-2011
Korte William T. 1008 Rutgers Drive Pflugerville TX 78660 (512) 990-3606 wkorte@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004324 1-Oct-2011
Koskay Douglas 2224 Tremont Ave. Fort Worth TX 76107 (817) 909-5893 drkosday@yahoo.com SCH0000005451 1-Jul-2012
Kosub Charlotte Miller 3525 Chateau Avenue Waco TX 76710 (254) 753-0334 (254) 753-0338 millerkosub@hot.rr.com SCH0000003910 1-Jun-2011
Koszegi Martin J. 3203 W. Rangecrest Pl. Sugar Land TX 77479 (281) 277-4036 (713) 942-1445 martinkoszegi@yahoo.com SCH0000002529 1-Mar-2010
Krejci Monica 1500 McGowen, Ste. 140 Houston TX 77004 (713) 227-5858 (713) 237-3713 monicak@pcpusa.net SCH0000003911 1-Jun-2011
Krepinevich Grant 97 Shady Oak Court Alvin TX 77511 (713) 303-1528 (713) 456-2194 gktbomber39@aol.com SCH0000003011 1-Sep-2010
Kridler Kristy 104 Orange Tree Lane Georgetown TX 78626 (512) 659-8711 lynnkridler@aol.com SCH0000004836 1-Mar-2012
Kring Shaun R. 327 12th St. Hempstead TX 77445 (832) 561-3799 S.R.Kring@hotmail.com SCH0000003292 1-Dec-2010
Kroen E. 400 Mann Street, Suite 902 Corpus Christi TX 78401 (361) 884-1657 (361) 884-1658 Service@acptx.com SCH0000003181 1-Oct-2010
Kroll Stacy 14285 Circle Drive Montgomery TX 77356 (936) 524-1511 stacy@serveemnow.com SCH0000002656 1-Apr-2010
Kroll Tom 1501 Carlotta Lane Austin TX 78733 (512) 263-1020 lkroll1223@aol.com SCH0000003012 1-Aug-2010
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Krueger  Duane 11300 N. Central Expressway, No. 520 Dallas TX 75243 (214) 599-9494 (214) 599-9496 krueger007@aol.com SCH0000001888 1-Mar-2012
Krueger  Shannon PO Box 312236 New Braunfels TX 78131-2236 (830) 237-4562 process_server@hotmail.com SCH0000002027 1-Jul-2012
Krull Keri 3 North Deerfoot Circle Spring TX 77380 (281) 620-6868 (281) 840-4419 houstonkeri@yahoo.com SCH0000003350 1-Dec-2010
Kruse Dennis Po Box 5479 Laguna Park TX 76644 (254) 622-2173 (254) 622-2625 dkpibosque@embarqmail.com SCH0000003638 1-Mar-2011
Kruse Suzanne Po Box 5479 Laguna Park TX 76644 (254) 622-2173 (254) 622-2625 soozkrooz@embarqmail.com SCH0000003639 1-Mar-2011
Krushall Alice 205 W. Emily Wharton TX 77488 (979) 559-7588 pinkkrush5@gmail.com SCH0000004923 1-Mar-2012
Kucifer Keith 3030 Elmside Drive, #175 Houston TX 77042 (361) 813-5914 (361) 813-5914 jdk6450@embarqmail.com SCH0000004732 1-Feb-2012
Kuczaj Becky 1518 Kingswood Drive Cedar Hill TX 75104 (972) 291-9416 kuczaj2@tx.rr.com SCH0000002832 1-Jun-2010
Kuntz Joe 7600 Spring Creek Court Fort Worth TX 76112 (817) 343-8627 kuntzjoe@aol.com SCH0000003113 1-Sep-2010
Kurlander Todd J. 1005 Broadway, 2nd Floor Lubbock TX 79401 (806) 747-4004 (806) 747-1717 kurlander@sbcglobal.net SCH000000756 1-Jun-2012
Kurzadkowski Chris 909 Hardesty Avenue Seabrook TX 77586 (281) 935-4048 (866) 804-3049 chris@lonestardeliveryonline.com SCH000000757 1-Jul-2011
Kuykendall Larry 1617 Cleveland Street Altus, Oklahoma OK 73521 (214) 476-2525 bigl9980@yahoo.com SCH0000004325 1-Oct-2011
Kuykendall Lonnie Mesquite TX 75150 (469) 744-5670 putuporshutup22@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002541 1-Mar-2010
Kuykendall Lynette Mesquite TX 75150 (469) 744-5633 ssrally 68@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002464 1-Jan-2010
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